507.02.01 DISTRICTWIDE ATHLETICS COUNCIL

The Saint Paul Public High School Athletic Administrative Council shall be appointed by and report to the Superintendent to guide and control the athletic program of the Saint Paul Public secondary schools

STRUCTURE OF COUNCIL

The Saint Paul High School Athletic Administrative Council shall be composed of the following members:

- Chair
- Co-Chair
- Secretary
- Superintendent's designee
- Lead Athletic Director
- Two (2) Athletic Directors (one Middle School, one High School)
- Two (2) Coaches (one Middle School, one High School)
- Two (2) Parents (one Middle School, one High School)
- Four (4) Community Representatives (including one from City of St. Paul Parks and Recreation and one from Ramsey County Parks and Recreation)
- Two (2) Students